

What is Charger Crew? We are an organization that supports

our middle and high school students and staff through extracurricular activites and programs.

Please fill out the form below and return to:

Burrton High School Charger Crew

PO Box 369 Burrton, KS 67020

Select Level	Sponsor Levels	Amount	Membership Benefits
	Gold	\$750	1/4 page ad in Yearbook and Student Newpaper, 1 month ad on LED School Sign, Named in School Sports Programs, 1 Charger "swag" item, 5 Charger Punch Cards (Punch cards are good for 10 free individual items at our home concessions)
	Maroon	\$500	1/8 page ad in Yearbook and Student Newspaper. Named in all School Sports Programs, 1 Charger "swag" item, 3 Charger Punch Cards
	White	\$250	Ad is Student Newspaper, Named in all school sport programs, and 2 Charger Punch Cards
	Charger Pride	\$50	Named in all School Sports Programs, 1 Charger Punch Card

THANK YOU for your support!

Questions:

rachelhoopes@hotmail.com

Preferred Name for Sports Programs	
Postal Address	
Email Address	
Phone Number	
Amount Enclosed	\$